Run Dat e: 05/ 04/ 2009 I nvest ment Funds Summary Hol di ngs Report FI B1132 Page:

Run Time: 11: 21: 47: 37 04/ 30/ 2009

Fund Name Speci al |ssue Mar ket Based Mar ket abl e 2/ Agency Secs 3/ Tot al
ABANDONED M NES 2,462, 214 2,462, 214
AGRI CULTURE MARKET SER 4, 867 4, 867
Al RPORT & Al RWAYS TR 6, 847, 684 6, 847, 684
ALASKA NATI VE ESCROW 1 5,546 5,546
ALBANI AN CLAI M5 FUND 1 965 965
ALLEGED VI OLATORS OF 1 58, 205 58, 205
ARMED FORCES RHTF 164, 986 164, 986
ASSET FORFEI TURE FUN 1, 689, 450 1, 689, 450
AVI ATI ON | NSURANCE R 1, 163, 652 1,163, 652
BARRY GOLDWATER SCHO 67, 466 67, 466
BELI ZE ESCROW ACCOUNT 1 856 856
BEQUEST & G FT FEM 2,000 2, 000
BOAT SAFETY 24, 249 24, 249
BONNEVI LLE POWVER ADM N 94, 414 94, 414
CAPI TOL PRESERVATI ON 10, 588 10, 588
CAPI TOL VI SI TOR CENTER 925 925
CHEYENNE RI VER TRUST 48, 639 48, 639
CHRI STOPHER COLUMBUS 619 619
ClVIL SERVI CE RETI RE 4 708, 363, 646 708, 363, 646
CLAI M5 COURT JUDGES 19, 681 19, 681
COWTROLLER OF THE C 876, 104 876, 104
COURT OF VETERANS A 16, 778 16, 778
CUSTCDI AL TRI BAL FD 1 460, 975 460, 975
D C FEDERAL PENSI ON FUND 3, 409, 758 3, 409, 758
DC JUDGES RETI REMENT 118, 505 118, 505
DEFENSE COOPERATI ON 6, 592 6, 592
DEPARTMENT Al R CGF 947 947
DEPARTMENT NAVY GGF 2,337 2,337
DEPARTMENT STATE CON 7,024 7,024
DEPGCSI T | NSURANCE FUND 21, 598, 148 21, 598, 148
DI F SENl OR UNSECURED DEBT 7,073,331 7,073, 331
DOD MEDI CARE RETI RE FUND 127, 665, 921 127, 665, 921
EDUCATI ON BENEFI T DCD 1, 815, 803 1, 815, 803
El SENHONER EXCHANGE 7,614 7,614
EMPLOYEES HEALTH BEN 15, 291, 506 15, 291, 506
EMPLOYEES LI FE | NSUR 35,297,779 35,297,779
ENERGY EMPLOYEE OCC FD 110, 459 110, 459
ENVIRON | & R FUND 1, 143, 457 1,143, 457
ESF MONEY MKT GUAR FACI LI 1, 200, 950 1, 200, 950
ESTHER CATTELL SCHM 310 310
EXCHANGE STABI LI ZATI ON 15, 105, 752 15, 105, 752
EXP & REF FARM PRODUCTS 14, 980 14, 980
FARM CREDI T ADM REVOLVI NG 37,548 37,548
FARM CREDI T | NSURANCE 2, 849, 060 2, 849, 060
FEDERAL Al D AND W LD 733, 628 733, 628
FEDERAL DI SABILITY INS 213,777, 897 213,777,897
FEDERAL HA COOPERATI 2,250 2,250
FEDERAL HA MJUTUAL MO 19, 906, 310 19, 906, 310
FEDERAL HA RESERVED 7,432 7,432
FEDERAL HOSPI TAL I NS 321, 142,121 321, 142,121

FEDERAL OLD-AGE & S I NS 2,244,103, 087 2,244,103, 087
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FEDERAL PRI SON | NDUS
FEDERAL SAVINGS & LN
FEDERAL SUPP MEDI CAL | NS
FHFA WORKI NG CAPI TAL FUND
FI SHERVEN S CONT FND
FOREI GN FI SH OBSERVE
FOREI GN SERVI CE RETI REMNT
FTC- 0623031000

FTC C399600000

FTC- D093130000

FTC- X020038000

FTC- X030061000

FTC- X030068000

FTC X030077000
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FTC- X040007000

FTC- X040009000

FTC- X040046000
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FTC- X050002000
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FTC X060026000
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FTC X060052000

FTC X070001000

FTC X070015000

FTC X070021000

FTC- X070029000

FTC X070032000

FTC X070034000

FTC X070036000

FTC- X070038000

FTC- X080001000

FTC- X080019000

FTC- X080033000

FTC- X080042000
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FTC- X090018000
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FTC X990014000
GENERAL POST FUND VA
GERVAN SETTLEMENT FUND
G FT & BEQCA

G FT & BEQ TREASURY
G FT & BEQ TRUST DOT
GOVERNMENT LI FE I NS
GOVERNMENT N M A MBS
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377, 300
3, 327, 005
61, 989, 920
60, 100
1,180
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2
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HARBCR MAI NTENANCE
HARRY S TRUVAN SCHOL
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE SF
HI GHWAY MASS TRANSI T
HI GHWAY TRUST FUND

I NDI AN | RRI GATI ON SY

I'NDI V | NDI AN MONEY 1
I NLAND WATERVWAYS TF

I NSPECTI ON & GRADI NG 1
| RANI AN CLAI M5 1

| SRAELI - ARAB SCHOLAR

JAMES MADI SON FELLOW
JAPAN- US FRI ENDSH P

JOHN C STENNI S CENTR

JOHN F KENNEDY SK FD 1
JUDI Cl AL OFFCRS RETD
JUDI Cl AL SURVI VORS

KUUKPI K ALASKA ESCROW 1
LAND BETWEEN THE LAKES
LEAKI NG UND STORAGE

LI B OF CONGRESS CF

LI B OF CONGRESS d FT

LI B OF CONGRESS TR F
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LOWER BRULE TRUST
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NATI ONAL | H CONDI TI O
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5,276, 511
55, 051
3,994,671
5,279, 600
4,928, 885
35, 081
43,012
128, 684
1, 006
162
4,573
37, 339
38, 987
14, 467
9, 809
328, 205
485, 669
43, 379
5,870
3, 287, 156
1, 049, 598
9,273
34, 961
141, 069
47,894
17,096
548, 006
15, 152
18, 099
249, 424,732
32, 166
341
14,159
3,829
8, 756
3,500
72,687
6, 707, 896
108
301
44,728
151
3,502
8, 920, 681
573, 657
110, 764
840
245, 997
4,700, 291
38, 533, 000
318, 777
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Fund Name Speci al |ssue Mar ket Based Mar ket abl e 2/ Agency Secs 3/ Tot al

OL SPILL LIABILITY 1, 066, 812 1, 066, 812
OLI VER W HOLMES 67 67
OPEN WORLD LEADERSHI P TF 12, 211 12, 211
OS- DENALI COWM SSI ON 151, 595 151, 595
QUTER CS BONUS BI D 1 140, 629 140, 629
OVERSEAS PI C NON- CR 4,747,871 4,747,871
PANAMA CAN COM COWP 70, 602 70, 602
PENSI ON BENEFI T 8, 333, 417 8, 333, 417
PENSI ON BENEFI T TIPS 2,126,770 2,126, 770
PENSI ON BENEFI T ZERO 7 4,393, 000 4,393, 000
PERI SH AG COMWODI TI ES 1,739 1,739
PESTI Cl DE REGQ STRATI ON 12, 250 12, 250
POSTAL SERVI CE FUND 1, 000, 000 1, 000, 000
POSTAL SERVI CE RETI REE 32,979, 276 32,979, 276
POVWER SYSTEMS Bl A 33,963 33,963
PRESCRI PTI ON DRUG 810, 874 810, 874
PRESERVATI ON BP AL 51 51
PRESI DI O TRUST 108, 486 108, 486
PUBLI C HLTH SER CON 2,912 2,912
RAI LROAD RETI RE ACCT 451, 911 451, 911
RAI LROAD RETI RE SSE 843, 355 843, 355
RELI EF REHAB DC 2,572 2,572
RELI EF REHAB LONGSHO 50, 256 50, 256
REREG STRATI ON & EXP 13,514 13,514
RETI RED EMPLOYEE HLT 2,457 2,457
SEC- B- 01992- L 1 292,575 292,575
SEC- B-01993-C 1 44, 631 44, 631
SEC- B- 02005- D 1 6,771 6,771
SEC- B- 02007- B 1 153 153
SEC- B- 02007-C 1 33,510 33,510
SEC- B- 02008- B 1 17,561 17,561
SEC- B- 02145-B 1 5,043 5,043
SEC- B- 02145-C 1 431 431
SEC- C- 03477-F 1 3,929 3,929
SEC- C- 03781-B 1 40, 537 40, 537
SEC- C- 03782-B 1 154, 283 154, 283
SEC- C- 03802-B 1 3,533 3,533
SEC- C- 03827-B 1 68, 146 68, 146
SEC- C- 03830-C 1 16, 077 16, 077
SEC- C- 03842-B 1 2,307 2,307
SEC- D- 02597-B 1 29, 154 29, 154
SEC- D- 02598- C 1 40 40
SEC- D- 02598- D 1 164 164
SEC- D- 02598- E 1 164 164
SEC- D- 02598- F 1 547 547
SEC- D- 02598- G 1 363, 741 363, 741
SEC- D- 02598-G 1 1 54, 697 54, 697
SEC- FL- 02891- B 1 183 183
SEC- FL- 03007- B 1 697 697
SEC- FW 02692- E 1 11, 263 11, 263
SEC- FW 02708- B 1 53, 055 53, 055
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SEC- P-01220-B
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SEC- SF-02768- D

SEI ZED ASSETS FUND
SElI ZED CUR US CU SER
SENATE PRESERVATI ON TF
SERVI CEMEN S GROUP
SM THSONI AN ENDOWVEN
SO NEV PUB LAND MaMI
SOUTH DAKCOTA TR FUND
SPECI AL | NVESTMENT
SPORT FI SH RESTOR & BOAT
SUPP FOR RELOCATI ON- JAPAN
SUPP FOR RELOCATI ON- KOREA
TAX COURT JUDGES SA
THRI FT SAVI NGS FUND
TREASURY FORFEIT FD
TRI BAL SPECI AL FUND
TRI BAL TRUST FUND
UNEARNED COPYRI GHT F
UNEMPLOYMENT TRUST
UNI T STAT ARMY GGF
UNIT STAT CST GRD GG
UNI T STAT NAV AC G&M
UNI T STAT TRUSTEE SY
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17, 187
52, 969
22,399

426
160, 574
200, 052
192, 577
16, 111
133,193
223, 890
163
409
355
41, 524
16, 482
5, 444
267, 181
17,257
2,333
77,081
6, 644
248
2,700
4,533
125
1,523, 947
710, 538
551
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997
1,776,526
130, 031
509, 953
1, 893, 081
861
12, 864
9,628
113, 308, 647
577, 289
76, 242
49, 006
5, 402

30, 292, 386
3,424
1, 260
7,357
112,111
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URANI UM ENRI CHVENT

USAO / ARTEM S 1
USEC REVOLVI NG FUND

UTAH RECLANATI ON

VACCI NE | NJURY

VALLES CALDERA FUND
VETERANS' RECPENED

VETERANS' SPECI AL LF

VI ETNAM CLAI M5 FD 1
VOLUNTARY SEPAR | NC
WAR- Rl SK' | NSURANCE

Grand Total s
Foot Not es:

1) Denotes Of f-Budget Accounts

For details see 1133-1
For details see 1134-1
I'n addition CSR hol ds
I ncl udes Face Val ue
Mar ket Val ue
Face Val ue
Mar ket Val ue
Face Val ue
Mar ket Val ue
Face Val ue
Mar ket Val ue

6) Includes

7) Includes

8) Includes

I nvest ment Funds Summary Hol di ngs Report
04/ 30/ 2009

FI B1132 Page:

Speci al |ssue Mar ket Based Mar ket abl e 2/ Agency Secs 3/ Tot a

4,799, 893 4,799, 893

86, 044 86, 044

1,542, 293 1,542, 293

171, 325 171, 325

2,757, 482 2,757, 482

2, 600 2, 600

339, 770 339, 770

1, 990, 447 1, 990, 447

74 74

538, 054 538, 054

41, 402 41, 402

3, 658, 194, 215 745,711, 865 23 4,403, 906, 103
$.00(not rounded) in FFB Ooligations
$38, 533, 000, 000. 00( not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$20, 087, 503, 871. 28(not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$. 00(not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$. 00(not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$4, 393, 000, 000. 00( not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$2, 568, 079, 119. 33(not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$. 00(not rounded) zero coupon bonds
$. 00(not rounded) zero coupon bonds



Account Nunber

1133 Marketabl e Securities Hel d by GAS Agenci es
As of 04/30/2009

Security Description

Shar es/ Par



Account Nunber

1134 Agency Securities Held by GAS Agencies
As of 04/30/2009

Security Description

I NDI AN | RRI GATI ON SY

000000000145240

AGENCY SECURI TY 9.50% GN 278668 08/ 15/ 2019

Shar es/ Par

23,382.09



